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Course Distribution 2023-2024 (Odd Semester) 

Department of Sociology 
 

Name of the 
Teacher 

Class Paper unit 

Mina Robidas 5thsem (M) Sociological Thinkers C-11 Full paper 
 5th Sem (NH) Religion and Society Unit No:-1 

3rd Sem (M) Political Sociology Full Paper 
3rd Sem GE Rethinking Development Unit No:1 

3rd Sem (NH) Sociological Theories Unit No :3 

1st Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology -I Unit No:1& 2.1 

1st Sem (MIN) Sociological Perspective Unit No : 2 

1st Sem (GE) Introduction to sociology Unit:1& 2 

1st Sem (SEC) Foundamentals of Rural 
Development 
SEC 137 

Unit NoI:-1 & 3.1 

MohanandaTamuli 5th Sem (M) Environmental Sociology Full Paper 
 5th Sem (NH) Religion and Society Unit No:-2 

3rd Sem (M) Sociology of Religion Full Paper 

3rd Sem GE Rethinking Development Unit No:2 

3rd Sem (NH) Sociological Theories Unit No :1 

1st Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology -I Unit No: 4 & 2.2 

1st Sem (MIN) Sociological Perspective Unit No : 3 & 4 

1st Sen (GE) Introduction to sociology Unit: 3& 2 

1st Sem (SEC) Foundamentals of Rural 
Development 
SEC 137 

Unit No:- 4 & 3.2, 

Dr. Priyanka Tamuli 5th Sem (M) Sociological Research Methods C- 
12 

Full Paper 

5th Sem (NH) Religion and Society Unit No:-3 

3rd Sem (M) Sociology of Gender Full Paper 
3rd Sem GE Rethinking Development Unit No:3 

3rdSem (NH) Sociological Theories Unit No :2 

1st Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology -I Unit No:3 
1st Sem (MIN) Sociological Perspective Unit No : 1& 4 

1st Sen (GE) Introduction to sociology Unit: 4 

1st Sem (SEC) Foundamentals of Rural 
Development 
SEC 137 

Unit No:- 2 & 3.3 

 



 

Course Distribution 2023-24 (Even Semester) 

Department of Sociology 
 

 

Name of the 
Teacher 

Class Paper unit 

Mina Robi Das 6thSem (M) Societies in North East India Full paper 

Sociological Research Methods (C14) Unit 3 

6thSem (NH) Social Stratification (DSE03) Unit 2 

4th Sem (M) Sociology of Kinship Full paper 
4th Sem GE Gender violence ( GE4) Unit3, (4.3) 

4th Sem (NH) Methods of Sociological Enquiry Unit 1 

2nd Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology II ( Soc 2) Unit 2,4 

2nd Sem (MIN) Sociology of India Unit 2,4 
2nd Sen (GE) Indian society: Images &Realities(GESOC2) Unit2, 4 
2nd Sem (SEC) Agriculture and rural Marketing Unit No 3 

MohanandaTamuli 6th Sem (M) Indian Socialogical Tradition (DSE 6) Full paper 
Sociological Research Methods (C14) Unit -1 

6th Sem (NH) Social Stratification (DSE03) Unit 1 

4th Sem (M) Economic Sociology Full paper 
4th Sem GE Gender violence ( GE4) Unit 1 (4.2) 

4th Sem (NH) Methods of Sociological Enquiry Unit 3 

2nd Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology II ( Soc 2) Unit 3,4 

2nd Sem (MIN) Sociology of India Unit 1,4 
2nd Sen (GE) Indian society: Images &Realities(GESOC2) Unit 1,4 

2nd Sem (SEC) Agriculture and rural Marketing Unit 2,4 

Kashmiri Saikia 6th Sem (M) Sociological Thinkers II 
(C13) 

Full paper 

Sociological Research Methods (C14) Unit 2 
6th Sem (NH) Social Stratification (DSE03) Unit 3 

4th Sem (M) Social stratification Full paper 

4th Sem GE Gender violence ( GE4) Unit 2 
4th Sem (NH) Methods of Sociological Enquiry Unit 2 

2nd Sem (M) Introduction to Sociology II ( Soc 2) Unit -1 

2nd Sem (MIN) Sociology of India Unit 3,4 

2nd Sen (GE) Indian society: Images &Realities(GESOC2) Unit 3,4 

2nd Sem (SEC) Agriculture and rural Marketing Unit 3,4 

 


